1" prova ORI BO 2017/2018
Data creazione: 2026/02/02 03:44:20

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 03/11/2017

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.

Nome

1 ANTONGIOVANNI Roberta

2
3
4
NP

GALLI Catia
GOVONI Caterina
MILANI Davide
NOVELLI Deanna

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

LAMBERTINI Marcello
TERRANOVA Mirko
PISANESCHI Gregorio
DE NARDIS Davide
MARZOLINI Gabriele
OGNIBENE Francesco
COZZI Andrea
PAPANDREA Liliana
VALPIANI Davide
PATINI Arianna
MUSETTI Diego
MARZOLINI Michela
PATINI Luca

FIGNON Giulia
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
TRENTINI Rico
MILANI Diego
BUGANE' Nicolo
GUIDA Davide
PETTENO Anna
SANTAROSSA Sonia
MARZANO Giuseppe
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
NANNI Francesco
MICELLI Raffaele

DINI Matteo

VOLPONI Giovanni
RAMPONI Vittorio
CENTAZZO Claudia
CONTE Simone

Categoria: ROSSO

Societa

IKP

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. SESTO 76

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. SESTO 76

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
PICCHIO VERDE ASD

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SESTO 76

Tempo
00:15:39
00:17:58
00:20:44
00:33:18
00:00:00

Tempo
00:11:31
00:13:31
00:14:33
00:14:49
00:15:24
00:15:50
00:16:58
00:17:02
00:17:06
00:17:12
00:17:34
00:17:59
00:19:20
00:19:58
00:20:21
00:20:41
00:21:35
00:21:36
00:21:43
00:21:46
00:21:46
00:27:54
00:30:43
00:31:42
00:36:28
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:19:29
00:20:06
00:17:19
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Nome

DISSETTE Giulia
STANZANI Federico
AMADESI Fabio
VESCHI Francesco
GIANNETTI Marco
RAMAZZA Stefano
FLORENZANO Leonardo
DALLERA Stefano
TOSSANI Rita
VEZZANI Stefania
VANNINI Giorgia
IACAZIO Maria Cristina
OGNIBENE Agata
BAZZICHI Valentina
AMADESI Claudio
LANZARINI Alex

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
IKP

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
Orientamente A.S.D.

Orientamente A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Tempo
00:14:39
00:15:38
00:15:39
00:16:18
00:16:53
00:18:14
00:20:12
00:25:23
00:25:29
00:25:52
00:27:06
00:31:10
00:43:01
00:43:05
00:44:42
00:00:00



